
DAY  E XC U R S I o n s
-  B o o k l e t  -
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Excursions





 • *Minehead Bancks 

  Street Bus Stop

 • *Elm Grove Bus Stop

 • *Silvermead Bus Stop

 • *Dunster Steep Bus Stop

 • *Carhampton Stores

   Bus Stop

 • *Washford Quarry 

  Road Bus Stop

 • *Williton Spar Bus Stop

 • *Bishops Lydeard Bus stop   

  (Lethbridge Arms Stop 

  on Station Road)

 • Taunton Kings 

  Arms Bus Stop

 • Bedford House 

  (County Hall)

 • Galmington Launderette

 • Taunton Hankridge Way   

  Heron Gate Bus Stop 

  (Southbound excursions only)

PICK UP POINTS Also, our courtesy feeder 
coach collects from

About us

Upton Coaches is a family business owned by the Thomas Family. We have been 
providing coaches for hire for over 35 years. Based on the Devon and Somerset 
border, 6 miles from Bampton near Tiverton, we are ideally positioned to offer 
our services to Tiverton, Taunton and Minehead. We operate a modern fleet of 

coaches fitted with air conditioning and reclining seats with good leg room.

We are pleased to offer our Day Excursions/ Theatre trips for 2024!
Further information can be found on our website:

 www.uptoncoaches.co.uk

Did you know you can hire our coaches for private hire? Our coaches range from 16 

to 57 seat coaches. We offer coach hire for all occasions such as weddings, airport 

transfers, gardening club outings, London sightseeing, Theatre, 

Shopping outings and much more!

 • Upton Coaches Depot

 • Bampton War Memorial

 • Tiverton Morrisons Bus Stop

 • Tiverton Bus Station

 • Sampford Peverell Village Car Park

 • Junction 27 M5 Service Station

 • Rockwell Green Pet 

  Supplies Bus Stop

 • Rockwell Green Barley 

  Mow Bus Stop

 • Wellington Longforth 

  Coach Park (by entrance to Adsa)

 • Taunton Hankridge Way 

  Heron Gate Bus Stop 

  (Northbound excursions only)

(*For collections from Minehead to Williton there 
will be an additional cost of £5.00 per person 
and £3.00pp from Bishops Lydeard)



EXCURSIONS
Excursions

Dorchester Market & 
Weymouth

Exmoor Scenic Drive & 
Lynmouth

St Fagans

Dartmoor Drive & 
Plymouth Hoe

Coleton Fishacre -
Blossom week
National Trust

Exmouth with River 
Exe Cruise 
with tea/coffee & biscuits 
or Exmouth Town

Wednesday 3rd

Wednesday 10th

Wednesday 17th 

Thursday 18th

Wednesday 24th 

Thursday 25th

£21.00pp

£19.00pp

£22.00pp

£21.00pp

 
£35.25pp

£30.00pp
 

APRIL 2024

Padstow & the 
Obby Oss Festival

Charlestown & 
Mevagissey

Wimborne Minster & 
Poole Harbour

Montacute National Trust

The Vyne National Trust

Lacock National Trust

Wednesday 1st May 

Tuesday 7th May

Thursday 9th May

Tuesday 14th May

Tuesday 21st May 

Tuesday 28th May

£23.00pp

£22.00pp

£23.00pp

£31.00pp
 
£41.50pp

£41.00pp
 

£18.00pp
 
£27.00pp

£22.00pp

May 2024

£21.00pp*

(coach only)
£19.00pp*

*

*

*

* Coach Only or National Trust Member



Saturday 1st

Saturday 1st

Tuesday 4th

Thursday 6th

Tuesday 11th

Thursday 13th

Tuesday 18th

Tuesday 25th

Thursday 27th

Seaton Tramway & 
Sidmouth

Forde Abbey 

Severn Valley Railway

London

Looe & Polperro

Abbotsbury Subtropical 
Gardens & Swannery

Gloucester Canal
aboard Queen Boadicea II
A Dunkirk Little Ship

Thursday 4th

Tuesday 9th

Thursday 11th

Monday 15th

Monday 22nd

Tuesday 23rd

Wednesday 31st

£31.50pp

£31.00pp

£46.00pp

£42.00pp

£25.00pp

£36.50pp

£31.50pp

june 2024

july 2024

* Coach Only or National Trust Member

£29.50pp*

£18.00pp*

£24.00pp*

£37.50pp*

Hamilton – Bristol 
Hippodrome

Bristol Shopper

Goldolphin National Trust

Carvery Lunch & 
Dartmoor scenic drive

Dunster Castle 
National Trust

BBC Gardeners’ World 
Live @ NEC Birmingham

Bicton Park Botanical 
Gardens & Sidmouth 

Mottisfont National Trust

South Devon Railway

£22.00pp

£40.90pp

£36.00pp

£35.00pp

£60.00pp

£29.95pp

£43.95pp

£34.50pp

£114.00pp
Band B

£89.00pp
Band C

£120.50pp
Band A



Michael Flatley’s 
Lord of the Dance 

Torquay Shopping

Tintagel & Boscastle

The Devil Wears Prada
Theatre Royal Plymouth

Plymouth Shopping

The British Firework 
Championships Plymouth

Brownsea Island National 
Trust (including ferry boat) 
or Poole

Abergavenny & Brecon 

Padstow

Gloucestershire & 
Warwickshire Railway 
& Broadway

Saturday 3rd

Saturday 3rd

Wednesday 7th

Saturday 10th

Saturday 10th

Wednesday 14th

Tuesday 20th

Wednesday 21st

Tuesday 27th

Thursday 29th

£72.00pp

£20.00pp

£23.00pp

£89.00pp

£22.00pp

£21.00pp

£45.00pp

£25.00pp

£23.00pp

£37.50pp

Band B 

Buckingham Palace and 
Garden Highlights Tour

London

 Lyndhurst & Beaulieu

Grease- Cardiff 
Millenium centre

Widecombe Fair

Looe Valley Line & Looe

Tredegar National Trust

Garden Centre 
& Brixham 

Hartland Abbey

Monday 2nd

Monday 2nd

Thursday 5th

Saturday 7th 

Tuesday 10th 

Thursday 12th

Tuesday 17th

Tuesday 24th

Thursday 26th 

£89.00pp

£42.00pp

£25.00pp

£30.00pp

TBC

£33.40pp

£22.00pp

£33.50pp

August 2024

september 2024

£35.50pp*

£57.00pp
Band A 

£22.50pp*

£93.00pp  £90.00pp  £76.00pp
Band A            Band B             Band C 

(Just Poole £22.00pp)



Mary Poppins
Bristol Hippodrome

Bristol Shopping

Gloucester Christmas 
Market

Combe Garden Centre 
Honiton - Half day

Stourhead National Trust

Carvery lunch & 
Sidmouth

Bath Christmas Market

Saturday 9th

Saturday 9th

Saturday 16th

Thursday 21st

Tuesday 26th

Thursday 28th

Saturday 30th

£106.00pp

£22.00pp

£22.00pp

£16.00pp

£35.00pp

TBC

£22.00pp

Padstow Christmas 
Festival 

Plymouth Shopping

War Horse - Theatre 
Royal, Plymouth

Clarks Village

Longleat Festival of Light

Thursday 5th

Saturday 7th

Saturday 7th

Tuesday 10th

Saturday 21st 

£23.00pp

£22.00pp

£89.00pp   £79.00pp

£16.00pp

£65.30pp

november 2024

december 2024

Snowshill Manor
National Trust

Brecon Mountain 
Railway

Quince Honey 
Farm & Exmoor

Tavistock Goose Fair

Dartmoor scenic drive 
with carvery lunch

Cothele National Trust

Tuesday 1st

Thursday 3rd

Tuesday 8th

Wednesday 9th

Tuesday 15th

Tuesday 22nd

£36.30pp

£37.60pp

£26.00pp

£22.00pp

TBC

£37.25pp

October 2024

* Coach Only or National Trust Member

£23.00pp

£23.00pp

*

*

£19.00pp*

£54.75pp
Child

Band A              Band B 



January 2025
Carvery Lunch

Almondsbury Garden 
Centre - half day

Tuesday 14th

Tuesday 28th

TBC

£16.00pp

Only Fools and Horses 
the Musical
Bristol Hippodrome

Bristol Shopper

Snowdrops at Painswick 
Rococo Garden

WWT Slimbridge

Saturday 1st

Saturday 1st

Tuesday 11th

Tuesday 25th

£113.00pp

£22.00pp

TBC

TBC

Hair Spray the Musical 
Bristol Hippodrome

Bristol Shopper

Crocus week at 
Forde Abbey

Affinity Devon
Shopping Outlet
Bideford & Barnstaple

Saturday 1st

Saturday 1st

Tuesday 11th

Tuesday 18th

£81.00

£22.00pp 

TBC

£17.00pp

FEBUARY 2025

MARCH 2025

Band B 
£93.00pp

Band B 
£70.00pp

Band A

Band A



Hamilton
Saturday 1st June 2024

Michael Flatley’s 
Lord of the Dance
Saturday 3rd August

The Devil Wears Prada
Saturday 10th August

Grease
Saturday 7th September

Mary Poppins
Saturday 9th November

War Horse
Theatre Royal, Plymouth
Saturday 7th December

Only Fools and Horse 
the Musical 
Saturday 1st Febuary 2025

Hair Spray the Musical
Satuday 1st March 2025
 
Now That’s what I 
 call a Musical 
Satuday 5th April 2025

The Tina Turner musical
Saturday 19th April 2025 
 
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
3rd May 2025 

2.30pm

2.30pm

2.30pm

7.30pm

2.30pm

1.00pm

2.30pm 

2.30pm 

2.30pm

2.30pm 

2.00pm

Bristol 
Hippodrome

Princess Theatre, 
Torquay

Theatre Royal, 
Plymouth

Cardiff Millenium 
centre

Bristol 
Hippodrome

Theatre Royal, 
Plymouth

Bristol 
Hippodrome

Bristol 
Hippodrome

Bristol 
Hippodrome

Bristol 
Hippodrome

Bristol 
Hippodrome

£120.50

£72.00

£89.00

£93.00

£106.00

£89.00

£113.00

£81.00

£84.00

£84.00

£79.00

£114.00

£57.00

£78.00

£90.00

    -

£79.00

£93.00

£70.00

£73.50

    -

    -

Theatre  Excursions
2024-2025

£89.00

    -

    -

£76.00

     -

    -

    -

    -

    -

    -

    -

Band A      Band B         Band C



BOOKING CONDITIONSBOOKING CONDITIONS

PAYMENT
Payment is required upon booking.

We accept Credit or Debit cards, cheques 
or online payments.

REFUNDS
Once booked, tickets are non-refundable 

however a transfer may be possible.

CANCELLATION
Upton Coaches hopes to carry out each day excursion as advertised 

throughout this booklet but reserves the right to alter or cancel 
at our discretion. If any day excursion is cancelled, the passenger 

may be transferred to another day excursion or receive a refund of 
monies paid. Upton Coaches will not be liable for any loss, delay or 

inconvenience by any person due to a 
cancellation of a day excursion.

GENERAL
Although we make every effort to run to the excursion’s timings 

advertised, we cannot guarantee this. We reserve the right to operate 
any size vehicle deemed appropriate. Specific seats may be allocated 
to you however we reserve the right to alter this at our discretion, for 
whatever reason. Upton coaches reserve the right to alter published 

prices as a result of price increases in products
supplied by a third party. 

If you do not wish to receive future mailings from us
please unsubscribe by calling 01398371271 or email us at 

info@uptoncoaches.co.uk an we will opt you out of our mailing list.



-  b o o k i n g  N ot e S  - 



To find out more on each excursion, please go to

www.uptoncoaches.co.uk or call us01398 371  271
-  DAY  E XC U R S I O N S  - 


