





ABOUT US

Upton Coaches is a family business owned by the Thomas Family. We have been providing coaches for hire for over 35 years. Based on the Devon and Somerset border, 6 miles from Bampton near Tiverton, we are ideally positioned to offer our services to Tiverton, Taunton and Minehead. We operate a modern fleet of coaches fitted with air conditioning and reclining seats with good leg room.

We are pleased to offer our Day Excursions/Theatre trips for 2024!

Further information can be found on our website:

www.uptoncoaches.co.uk

PICK UP POINTS

- Upton Coaches Depot
- Bampton War Memorial
- Tiverton Morrisons Bus Stop
- Tiverton Bus Station
- Sampford Peverell Village Car Park
- Junction 27 M5 Service Station
- Rockwell Green Pet Supplies Bus Stop
- Rockwell Green Barley
- Mow Bus Stop
- Wellington Longforth
 - Coach Park (by entrance to Adsa)
- Taunton Hankridge Way
 Heron Gate Bus Stop
 - (Northbound excursions only)

(*For collections from Minehead to Williton there will be an additional cost of £5.00 per person and £3.00pp from Bishops Lydeard)



ALSO, OUR COURTESY FEEDER COACH COLLECTS FROM

- *Minehead Bancks
 Street Bus Stop
- *Elm Grove Bus Stop
- *Silvermead Bus Stop
- *Dunster Steep Bus Stop
- *Carhampton Stores
 Bus Stop
- *Washford Quarry
 - Road Bus Stop
- *Williton Spar Bus Stop
- *Bishops Lydeard Bus stop
 (Lethbridge Arms Stop
 on Station Road)
- Taunton Kings
- Arms Bus Stop
 - Bedford House
 - (County Hall)
- Galmington Launderette
- Taunton Hankridge Way Heron Gate Bus Stop
 - (Southbound excursions only)

Did you know you can hire our coaches for private hire? Our coaches range from 16 to 57 seat coaches. We offer coach hire for all occasions such as weddings, airport transfers, gardening club outings, London sightseeing, Theatre,

Shopping outings and much more!

EXCURSIONS



APRIL 2024

Wednesday 3rd	Dorchester Market & Weymouth	£21.00pp	
Wednesday 10th	Exmoor Scenic Drive & Lynmouth	£19.00pp	
Wednesday 17th	St Fagans	£22.00pp	
Thursday 18th	Dartmoor Drive & Plymouth Hoe	£21.00pp	
Wednesday 24th	Coleton Fishacre - Blossom week National Trust	£35.25pp	*£21.00pp
Thursday 25th	Exmouth with River Exe Cruise with tea/coffee & biscuits or Exmouth Town	£30.00pp	*f19.00pp (coach only)

MAY 2024

Wednesday 1st May	Padstow & the Obby Oss Festival	£23.00pp	
Tuesday 7th May	Charlestown & Mevagissey	£22.00pp	
Thursday 9th May	Wimborne Minster & Poole Harbour	£23.00pp	
Tuesday 14th May	Montacute National Trust	£31.00pp	*£18.00pp
Tuesday 21st May	The Vyne National Trust	£41.50pp	*£27.00pp
Tuesday 28th May	Lacock National Trust	£41.00pp	*£22.00pp

^{*} Coach Only or National Trust Member

JUNE 2024

		Band A	Band B	Band C
Saturday 1st	Hamilton - Bristol Hippodrome	£120.50pp	£114.00pp	£89.00pp
Saturday 1st	Bristol Shopper		£22.00pp	
Tuesday 4th	Goldolphin Nationa	l Trust	£40.90pp	*£29.50pp
Thursday 6th	Carvery Lunch & Dartmoor scenic dr	ive	£36.00pp	
Tuesday 11th	Dunster Castle National Trust		£35.00pp	*£18.00pp
Thursday 13th	BBC Gardeners' Wo Live @ NEC Birming		£60.00pp	*£37.50pp
Tuesday 18th	Bicton Park Botanic Gardens & Sidmout	·	£29.95pp	
Tuesday 25th	Mottisfont National	Trust	£43.95pp	*£24.00pp
Thursday 27th	South Devon Railwa	ıy	£34.50pp	

JULY 2024

Thursday 4th	Seaton Tramway & Sidmouth	£31.50pp
Tuesday 9th	Forde Abbey	£31.00pp
Thursday 11th	Severn Valley Railway	£46.00pp
Monday 15th	London	£42.00pp
Monday 22nd	Looe & Polperro	£25.00pp
Tuesday 23rd	Abbotsbury Subtropical Gardens & Swannery	£36.50pp
Wednesday 31st	Gloucester Canal aboard Queen Boadicea II A Dunkirk Little Ship	£31.50pp

^{*} Coach Only or National Trust Member



AUGUST 2024

Saturday 3rd	Michael Flatley's Lord of the Dance	Band A £72.00pp	Band B £57.00pp
Saturday 3rd	Torquay Shopping	£20.00pp	
Wednesday 7th	Tintagel & Boscastle	£23.00pp	
Saturday 10th	The Devil Wears Prada Theatre Royal Plymouth	£89.00pp	
Saturday 10th	Plymouth Shopping	£22.00pp	
Wednesday 14th	The British Firework Championships Plymouth	£21.00pp	
Tuesday 20th	Brownsea Island National Trust (including ferry boat) or Poole	£45.00pp (Just Poole	*£35.50pp £22.00pp)
Wednesday 21st	Abergavenny & Brecon	£25.00pp	
Tuesday 27th	Padstow	£23.00pp	
Thursday 29th	Gloucestershire & Warwickshire Railway & Broadway	£37.50pp	

SEPTEMBER 2024

Monday 2nd	Buckingham Palace ar Garden Highlights Tou	nd Ir	£89.00pp	
Monday 2nd	London		£42.00pp	
Thursday 5th	Lyndhurst & Beaulieu		£25.00pp	
Saturday 7th	Grease- Cardiff Millenium centre	Band A £93.00pp	Band B £90.00pp	Band C £76.00pp
Tuesday 10th	Widecombe Fair		£30.00pp	
Thursday 12th	Looe Valley Line & Loo	oe	TBC	
Tuesday 17th	Tredegar National Tru	st	£33.40pp	*£22.50pp
Tuesday 24th	Garden Centre & Brixham		£22.00pp	
Thursday 26th	Hartland Abbey		£33.50pp	

OCTOBER 2024			
Tuesday 1st	Snowshill Manor National Trust	£36.30pp	‡23.00pp
Thursday 3rd	Brecon Mountain Railway	£37.60pp	
Tuesday 8th	Quince Honey Farm & Exmoor	£26.00pp	
Wednesday 9th	Tavistock Goose Fair	£22.00pp	
Tuesday 15th	Dartmoor scenic drive with carvery lunch	TBC	
Tuesday 22nd	Cothele National Trust	£37.25pp	*£23.00pp
NOVEMBER 2024			
Saturday 9th	Mary Poppins Bristol Hippodrome	£106.00pp)
Saturday 9th	Bristol Shopping	£22.00pp	
Saturday 16th	Gloucester Christmas Market	£22.00pp	
Thursday 21st	Combe Garden Centre Honiton - Half day	£16.00pp	
Tuesday 26th	Stourhead National Trus	t £35.00pp	*19.00pp
Thursday 28th	Carvery lunch & Sidmouth	ТВС	
Saturday 30th	Bath Christmas Market	£22.00pp	
DECEMBER 2024			
Thursday 5th	Padstow Christmas Festival	£23.00pp	
Saturday 7th	Plymouth Shopping	£22.00pp	
Saturday 7th	War Horse - Theatre Royal, Plymouth	Band A £89.00pp	Band B £79.00pp
Tuesday 10th	Clarks Village	£16.00pp	ol d.I
Saturday 21st	Longleat Festival of Light	£65.30pp	Child £54.75pp

* Coach Only or National Trust Member

JANUARY 2025

Carvery Lunch Tuesday 14th **TBC**

Almondsbury Garden Centre - half day Tuesday 28th £16.00pp

FEBUARY 2025

Band A Band B Saturday 1st **Only Fools and Horses** £113.00pp £93.00pp the Musical

Bristol Hippodrome

Saturday 1st **Bristol Shopper** £22.00pp

Snowdrops at Painswick Tuesday 11th TBC Rococo Garden

Tuesday 25th **WWT Slimbridge TBC**

MARCH 2025

Band B Band A Hair Spray the Musical Bristol Hippodrome Saturday 1st £81.00 £70.00pp

Saturday 1st **Bristol Shopper** £22.00pp

Tuesday 11th Crocus week at **TBC** Forde Abbey

Affinity Devon Shopping Outlet Bideford & Barnstaple Tuesday 18th £17.00pp



THEATRE EXCURSIONS 2024-2025

			Band A	Band B	Band C
Hamilton Saturday 1st June 2024	2.30pm	Bristol Hippodrome	£120.50	£114.00	£89.00
Michael Flatley's Lord of the Dance Saturday 3rd August	2.30pm	Princess Theatre, Torquay	£72.00	£57.00	-
The Devil Wears Prada Saturday 10th August	2.30pm	Theatre Royal, Plymouth	£89.00	£78.00	-
Grease Saturday 7th September	7.30pm	Cardiff Millenium centre	£93.00	£90.00	£76.00
Mary Poppins Saturday 9th November	2.30pm	Bristol Hippodrome	£106.00	-	-
War Horse Theatre Royal, Plymouth Saturday 7th December	1.00pm	Theatre Royal, Plymouth	£89.00	£79.00	-
Only Fools and Horse the Musical Saturday 1st Febuary 2025	2.30pm	Bristol Hippodrome	£113.00	£93.00	-
Hair Spray the Musical Satuday 1st March 2025	2.30pm	Bristol Hippodrome	£81.00	£70.00	-
Now That's what I call a Musical Satuday 5th April 2025	2.30pm	Bristol Hippodrome	£84.00	£73.50	-
The Tina Turner musical Saturday 19th April 2025	2.30pm	Bristol Hippodrome	£84.00	-	-
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang 3rd May 2025	2.00pm	Bristol Hippodrome	£79.00	-	-
31 d Way 2023		mppourome			

BOOKING CONDITIONS



PAYMENT

Payment is required upon booking. We accept Credit or Debit cards, cheques or online payments.

REFUNDS

Once booked, tickets are non-refundable however a transfer may be possible.

CANCELLATION

Upton Coaches hopes to carry out each day excursion as advertised throughout this booklet but reserves the right to alter or cancel at our discretion. If any day excursion is cancelled, the passenger may be transferred to another day excursion or receive a refund of monies paid. Upton Coaches will not be liable for any loss, delay or inconvenience by any person due to a cancellation of a day excursion.

GENERAL

Although we make every effort to run to the excursion's timings advertised, we cannot guarantee this. We reserve the right to operate any size vehicle deemed appropriate. Specific seats may be allocated to you however we reserve the right to alter this at our discretion, for whatever reason. Upton coaches reserve the right to alter published prices as a result of price increases in products supplied by a third party.



To find out more on each excursion, please go to WWW.UPTONCOACHES.CO.UK OR CALL US

01398 371 271

- DAY EXCURSIONS -

